Karta produktu: Drawn Cup Needle Roller Bearing ZVErVoO

HK1412

product code: HK1412-MTM
product ean: 5907772120941

Fw [mm]

D [mm]

C [mm]

nosnosc¢ dynam. [N]
nosnos¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kg]

Warianty produktu

Index Price

Drawn Cup Needle Roller Bearing HK1412

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
HK1412-MTM

VERVO Generate : 2025-08-13

14

20

12
6300
8100
0,0101



	Karta produktu: Drawn Cup Needle Roller Bearing HK1412
	Warianty produktu


